Date: 05.04.2019

Head- Listing Compliance BSE Limited Phiroze Jecjeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001	The Head Listing Compliance Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie, Murgighata, BBD Bagh, Kolkata- 700001	The Board of Directors Raideep Industries Limited C-193A, Phase VI, Focal Point, Ludhiana, Punjab- 141010
Security code: 540270	Scrip Code: 028396	

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of shares and takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith Disclosure under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on March 31st, 2019 with regard to **Raideep Industries Limited**.

This is for your information and records.

For and on behalf of Promoters and Promoter Group

P7

(Rai Sahib) Promoter & Authorized Signatory

Encl: as above.

Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part A- Details of Shareholding

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	Raideep Inc	lustries Limited	
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 	BSE Limited & Calcutta Stock Exchange		
Particulars of the shareholder(s):			
Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the of the TC.			
ог			
Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	 S. D Rai Upji Rai Para Para Mar Para Mar Rais Am Am Am Am Trip Rais Ishr Dee Ishr Dee Ishr S. Rai known 	avinder Singh Bhadur inder Singh Sahib imjit Bhalla ipreet Kaur son Fabrics Pvt. Ltd arjeet Singh Bagga it Bhalla bta Bagga deep Fabrics Pvt. Ltd neet Kaur epika Bhalla breet Kaur Multi Estate Pvt. Ltd as <u>Rai Capital Servic</u>	l (Formerly
 Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above 	Number of shares	% w.r.t total share / voting capital wherever applicable	diluted share/voting capital of TC

3200 700 1700 500700 395800 700	0.06% 0.01% 0.03% 9.09% 7.19%	0.06% 0.01% 0.03% 9.09% 7.19%
700 1700 500700 395800	0.01% 0.03% 9.09%	0.01% 0.03% 9.09%
1700 500700 395800	0.03% 9.09%	0.03% 9.09%
500700 395800	9.09%	9.09%
395800		······
	7.19%	7.19%
700	1	7.12/V
	0.01%	0.01%
20000	0.36%	0.36%
39900	0.72%	0.72%
579300	10.52%	10.52%
79000	1.43%	1.43%
85000	1.54%	1.54%
118500	2.15%	2.15%
118500	2.15%	2.15%
375800	6.82%	6.82%
1365000	24.78%	24.78%
		66.88%
	39900 579300 79000 85000 118500 118500 375800	20000 0.36% 39900 0.72% 579300 10.52% 79000 1.43% 85000 1.54% 118500 2.15% 375800 6.82% 1365000 24.78%

P-

Part-B**

Name of the Target Company: Raideep Industries Limited

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert		PAN of the person and PACs
(PAC) with the person	group	AAFPS5593H
S. Davinder Singh	Yes	AAWPR7510G
Rai Bhadur	Yes	
Upjinder Singh	Yes	AAAHU3755Q
Rai Sahib	Yes	AEHPS2034M
Paramjit Bhalla	Yes	ABDPB1434F
Manpreet Kaur	Yes	AACPK2911Q
Raison Fabrics P Ltd	Yes	AAACR8047B
Amarjeet Singh Bagga	Yes	AENPB0731L
Amit Bhalla	Yes	ABBPB9640F
Tripta Bagga	Yes	ADEPB5908P
Raideep Fabrics P Ltd	Yes	AABCR5781P
Ishmeet Kaur	Yes	AMZPK8589P
Deepika Bhalla	Yes	ADXPJ7099J
Jaspreet Kaur	Yes	AFWPK4833L
Rai Multi Estate P. Ltd	Yes	AACCR1095D
(Formerly known as Rai Capital Services P Ltd)		

PM

(Rai Sahib) Promoter & Authorised Signatory

Place: Ludhiana Date: 05,04.2019

Note:

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.